Position

Principal, Elementary School

Instructional Coach

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

K-5 Physical Education Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Counselor

Special Day Class Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Department

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Total Wages

$120,829

$98,263

$92,695

$92,284

$91,575

$91,108

$90,862

$90,685

$89,945

$89,513

$88,864

$88,801

$87,851

$87,240

$87,231

$86,054

$85,210

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,317

$24,158

$23,581

$23,507

$23,487

$23,252

$23,381

$21,779

$22,653

$22,483

$22,206

$22,637

$23,110

$22,439

$22,408

$21,260

$22,845



Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Administrative
Assistant/Bilingual
Classroom Teacher

Office Technician
Custodian

Custodian

Special Day Class Teacher
Library Media Technician
Nutrition Services Specialist
Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled
Special Day Class Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Resource Specialist

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

$79,386

$75,688

$74,578

$62,780

$60,989

$58,591

$57,863

$48,768

$46,077

$44,770

$44,271

$44,243

$37,030

$36,175

$31,037

$29,091

$23,965

$23,797

$21,587

$21,949

$13,478

$15,924

$19,979

$14,653

$19,994

$18,023

$20,565

$19,644

$21,246

$13,381

$18,804

$20,211

$18,159

$7,570

$7,063

$7,009



Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled
Classroom Teacher

Para Educator Special
Education

Community
Technician/Bilingual
Classroom Teacher

Para Educator Special
Education

Classroom Teacher
Nutrition Services Assistant
Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled
Noon Yard Supervisor
Noon Yard Supervisor
Noon Yard Supervisor
Noon Yard Supervisor
Noon Yard Supervisor
Noon Yard Supervisor

Noon Yard Supervisor

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Consultants

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

$23,641

$22,913

$22,700

$21,581

$21,568

$20,748

$20,463

$15,979

$11.116

$9,372

$5,960

$4,776

$4,310

$3,923

$3,662

$3,452

$584

$558

$17,581

$15,905

$6,749

$14,997

$2,519

$5,221

$15,264

$6,135

$0

$5,074

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,457



Noon Yard Supervisor

Noon Yard Supervisor

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Truman Elementary
School

Truman Elementary
School

$391

$384

$0

$0



