Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary School		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$120,829	\$19,317
Instructional Coach		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$98,263	\$24,158
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$92,695	\$23,581
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$92,284	\$23,507
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$91,575	\$23,487
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$91,108	\$23,252
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$90,862	\$23,381
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$90,685	\$21,779
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$89,945	\$22,653
K-5 Physical Education Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$89,513	\$22,483
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$88,864	\$22,206
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$88,801	\$22,637
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$87,851	\$23,110
Counselor		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$87,240	\$22,439
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$87,231	\$22,408
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$86,054	\$21,260
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$85,210	\$22,845

Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$79,386	\$21,587
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$75,688	\$21,949
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$74,578	\$13,478
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$62,780	\$15,924
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$60,989	\$19,979
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$58,591	\$14,653
Administrative Assistant/Bilingual	Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$57,863	\$19,994
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$48,768	\$18,023
Office Technician	Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$46,077	\$20,565
Custodian	Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$44,770	\$19,644
Custodian	Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$44,271	\$21,246
Special Day Class Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$44,243	\$13,381
Library Media Technician	Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$37,030	\$18,804
Nutrition Services Specialist	Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$36,175	\$20,211
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$31,037	\$18,159
Special Day Class Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$29,091	\$7,570
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$23,965	\$7,063
Resource Specialist	Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$23,797	\$7,009

Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$23,641	\$17,581
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$22,913	\$15,905
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$22,700	\$6,749
Para Educator Special Education		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$21,581	\$14,997
Community Technician/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$21,568	\$2,519
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$20,748	\$5,221
Para Educator Special Education		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$20,463	\$15,264
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$15,979	\$6,135
Nutrition Services Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$11,116	\$0
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$9,372	\$5,074
Noon Yard Supervisor		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$5,960	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$4,776	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$4,310	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor	Consultants	Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$3,923	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$3,662	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$3,452	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$584	\$0
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$558	\$1,457

Noon Yard Supervisor	Dese	ert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$391	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor	Dese	ert Sands Unified	Truman Elementary School	\$384	\$0